
Tube OD:4.5mm L=40mm

LC/UPC MM Ferrule

Technical Parameters

Ferrule

LC/UPC MM DX 2.0 White Tail SheetParts

2.0x4.0mm LSZH OM3 CableCable

CYG-FC-OM3-IND-XXM
Datasheet

cyclonegear.com

Heat Shrink Tube

Cable Diagram

Cable Cross Section

Patch Cable MM

Grey LC/UPC, White Dust Cap

Grey Tail Jacket

Yellow Heat Shrink Tube

White Heat Shrink Tube 0*4.0mm LSZH OM3 Cable K Key

Optical Cable Printing

END A LC/UPC END B LC/UPC

Available in .5M, 1M, 2M, 3M, 5M

100±10mm 100±10mm


